 Discontinued
Acti9 - IC100k+ - 1C twilight switch -
1...99000 lux
CCT15251
 Discontinued on: Dec 31, 2017
Main
Range Of Product Acti9
Product Name Acti9 IC
Product Or Component Type Twilight switch
Device Short Name IC100k
Provided Equipment digital wall-mounted cell
programming kit for PC
digital switchboard cell
Load Type 230 V AC halogen lamp: 2600 W
230 V AC incandescent lamp: 2600 W
parallel-corrected mercury and sodium vapour lamps: 800 VA
26 x 36 W non-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
20 x 58 W non-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
10 x 100 W non-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
26 x 36 W serial-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
20 x 58 W serial-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
10 x 100 W serial-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
26 x 36 W dual mounted fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
20 x 58 W dual mounted fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
10 x 100 W dual mounted fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
10 x 36 W parallel-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
6 x 58 W parallel-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
2 x 100 W parallel-corrected fluorescent tube with conventional ballast
18 x 11 W fluocompact lamp with electronic ballast
16 x 15 W fluocompact lamp with electronic ballast
16 x 20 W fluocompact lamp with electronic ballast
14 x 23 W fluocompact lamp with electronic ballast
22 x 7 W fluocompact lamp with electronic ballast
motor: 2300 VA
fluorescent tube with electronic ballast: 650 VA
Language Danish
Turkish
Estonian
Latvian
Swedish
German
Italian
English
French
Russian
Dutch
Finnish
Lituanien
Ukrainian
Complementary
Device Application Building
Number Of Channels 1
Power Consumption In Va 3 VA
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 23, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 230 V AC +10 % -15 % at 50/60 Hz
Maximum Switching Current 10 A - 250 V AC pf = 0.6
16 A - 250 V AC pf = 1
Electrical Insulation Class Class II
Time Delay < 60 s
9 Mm Pitches 4
Light Intensity Adjustment 1…99000 lux
Connections - Terminals 2 x 2.5 mm² screwless terminals
Height 90 mm
Width 36 mm
Depth 69 mm
Net Weight 183 g
Brightness Sensing Type Digital wall-mounted cell
Control Type By brightness detection
Market Segment Residential
Small commercial
Compatibility Code IC100k
Environment
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-30…50 °C
Ip Degree Of Protection IP20C
Standards EN 60529
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 10 cm
Package 1 Width 10 cm
Package 1 Length 11 cm
Package 1 Weight 0.355 kg
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 23, 2024